Page 1 of  4
SFP10G-LRM
10GBASE, SFP+, LRM, MMF TRANSCEIVER
1310 nm, 220 m REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
• Up to 11.1Gbps Data Links

© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
6. Ordering Information
7. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
1/3/2023 REV 4.0
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Alcatel SFP-10G-LRM-ALCATEL-A HP J9152D-A
Arista SFP-10G-LRM-ARISTA-A Huawei OSXD22N00-A
Aruba SFP-10GE-LRM-ARUBA-A IBM 45W4973-A
Avaya AA1403017-E6-A Juniper SFP-10GE-LRM-A
Brocade 10G-SFPP-LRM-A Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-LRM-A
Cisco SFP-10G-LRM-A Juniper SRX-SFP-10GE-LRM-A
Enterasys 10GB-LRM-SFPP-A Juniper SFPP-10GE-LRM-A
Extreme 10303-A Meraki MA-SFP-10GB-LRM-A
Fortinet FS-TRAN-SFP+LRM-A MRV SFP-10GD-LRM-A
Gigamon SFP-535-A MSA AN-SFP10G-LRM
H3C 0231A0A7-A Netgear AXM763-A
HP J9152A-A OnePort OP-SFP10G-LRM